
BID2024-09 POTABLE WATER RESIDUALS DISPOSAL BLENDING AND BENEFICAL  REUSE FOR THE TRENTON FILTRATION PLANT - VIRTUAL BID OPENING DATE 2/27/2024 AT 

11:00AM

BID2024-09 POTABLE WATER RESIDUALS DISPOSAL, 

BLENDING, AND BENEFICIAL REUSE FOR THE DEPARTMETN 

OF WATER AND SEWER, TRENTON WATER FILTRATION PLANT                                                                 

VIRTUAL BID OPENING DATE  FEBRUARY 27, 2024                           

AT 11:00AM

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 2

NAME OF BIDDER ANTHONY YAROS INDUSTRIES BCHG, INC.

ADDRESS 350 BASIN ROAD 747 CHERRY STREET

CITY, STATE, ZIP TRENTON 08619 SOUTHHAMPTON, NJ 08088

CONTACT NAME ANTHONY YAROS INDUSTRIES BRUCE R. LORIA

TELEPHONE 609-802-5363 609-760-1665

FAX N/A N/A

E-MAIL ayarosind@gmail.com BRLORIA@YAHOO.COM

BID GUARANTEE

#BB24008075181                      

BONDEX INSURANCE COMPANY 

10%  W.P.O.A. PHILLIP S. TOBEY 

ATLANTIC SPECIALTY INSURANCE 

COMPANY 10% W.P.O.A. JANE L. 

FEDORCZYK

CONSENT OF SURETY

BONDEX INSURANCE CO. 

W.P.OA. PHILLIP S. TOBEY

ATLANTIC SPECIALTY INSURANCE 

COMPANY  W.P.O.A. JANE L. 

FEDORCZYK

PERFORMANCE BOND

REQUIRED WITH SIGNED 

CONTRACTS

REQUIRED WITH SIGNED 

CONTRACTS

STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP DISCLOSURE- MANDATORY INCLUDED INCLUDED

AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REGULATIONS QUESTIONAIRE INCLUDED INCLUDED

NOTICE OF INTENT TO SUBCONTRACT NONE NONE

SUBCONTRACTORS N/A N/A

MANDATORY EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY EXHIBIT A INCLUDED INCLUDED

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT OF ADDENDA - 

MANDATORY N/A N/A

NJ BUSINESS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE OF CONTRACTOR INCLUDED INCLUDED

EIC FROM CONTRACTOR CERT#72262 EXP.10/15/2030 CERT#45428 EXP. 8/15/2024

PWC CERT#732761 EXP.11/08/2024 CERT#665093 EXP.2/14/2024

LICENSING INCLUDED INCLUDED

NON-COLLUSION AFFADAVIT INCLUDED INCLUDED

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT OF 1990 LANGUAGE INCLUDED INCLUDED

DISCLOSURE OF INVESTED ACTIVITIES IN IRAN INCLUDED INCLUDED

ETHIC COMPLAINT DISCLOSURE INCLUDED INCLUDED

STATE AND FEDERAL DEBARMENT CERTIFICATION INCLUDED INCLUDED

CITY OF TRENTON RESIDENT EMPLOYMENT POLICY INCLUDED INCLUDED

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE 

REQUIRED FROM AWARDED 

PROPOSER

REQUIRED FROM AWARDED 

PROPOSER

SIXTY (60) DAY EXTENSION COMPLIANCE YES YES 

COMPLIANCE WITH EMERGENCY SERVICES YES YES

TOTAL AMOUNT FOR YEAR ONE (1) TOTAL AMOUNT - 2024 538,500.00 $707,700.00 

OPTION TO EXTEND YEAR TWO (2)  2025 TOTAL AMOUNT 538,500.00 $729,125.00 

REFERENCES INCLUDED INCLUDED

EXCEPTIONS NONE NONE

FATAL FLAW NONE NONE

mailto:ayarosind@gmail.com
mailto:BRLORIA@YAHOO.COM









